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Let's Find Your 
Dream Home.



Category

Houses

Townhomes

Multifamily

Land

Commercial

Manufactured





Bedrooms

1
2
3
4
5


Bathrooms

1
1.5
2
2.5
3
3.5
4




Thank you! Your submission has been received!

Oops! Something went wrong while submitting the form.






Get Paid to Take Pictures of Houses
Earn extra income by simply taking photos of homes in need of repair. Click here!
Featured Properties

Houses

Available



579585
Complete



570 Dayspring
Victoria, TX 77904



2415

4

3.0

2



Houses

Available



418385
Complete



244 Whitetail
Victoria, TX 77905



1948

3

2.0

2



Houses

Available



422385
Complete



505 Town Hall
Victoria, TX 77905



2001

3

3.0

2



Houses

Available



368385
Complete



516 Windy Way
Victoria, TX 77904



1,769

4

2.0

2
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Kind Words From Our Customers



  


  


  


  


  


Had a great experience in dealing with everyone from this great company. They were a blessing for me and my family! They helped us through purchasing our first home and there staff became like family! Would recommend their services to anyone!!

Rick Alvarado







  


  


  


  


  


They bought my home from me and I bought a newly remodeled home from them. My house is old and in need of major upgrades. They paid me much more than I expected. Stephanie was great to deal with as a realtor. Sarah who dealt with purchasing my home was great and ez to work with. They are very responsive and easy to talk with and passionate about what they do. The yeven went the extra mile to install concrete wheelchair ramps for my dad at no cost to us.

Michael Atkinson







  


  


  


  


  


They are great to rent from. I enjoy the area I live, its small but cozy and quiet. Great staff. If any problems they take care of it.

Teresa Benitez







  


  


  


  


  


I’ve been renting from them since January 2020 and recently signed another year lease! I work nights at the hospital, and they’ve always been really understanding with my schedule when it comes to our communication. One specific thing I can say that I’ve enjoyed, is every year during the holidays they send actual cards out to us! I’ve never written from a company that goes out of their way like that. ☺️

KandiBabby







  


  


  


  


  


Great team to work with and made the process easy!!

Kristen Arterberry







  


  


  


  


  


These folks take the time to sit down and explain it all to you. I really enjoyed talking with them, and look forward to doing business with them in the future!

4W Productions







  


  


  


  


  


We are absolutely in love with our Kimberlite home! My dream house is now a reality thanks to the Kimberlite Team.

Colby Fallon







  


  


  


  


  


Thank you kimberlite!! We dreaded the whole process of building a house but with kimberlite it was hassle free and a very smooth process.
We did not stress one bit!! Everyone at kimberlite was very helpful and always answered all our questions. Our house plans came alive in a short period of time and the end result is absolutely stunning!!!

Isaac Cruz







  


  


  


  


  


We were blessed enough to be chosen for Kimberlite’s Parade of Homes 2019 and our home was nothing short of amazing!
The quality of work and the attention shown to even the smallest of details truly impressed us.
The wealth of knowledge that Clayton, Brian and the whole Kimberlite team possess will leave you feeling so confident as they make your vision of your perfect home come to life.
Lauren and Shelby are so great about constantly staying in contact with every update along the way of your building process. No question or request ever goes unanswered!
Thank you Kimberlite for giving us the home of our dreams. Truly the best builders in the Crossroads!

Somure Brittain







  


  


  


  


  


Kimberlite Homes did an amazing job with our first home purchase. We are so excited to move in and begin a new journey in our brand new home 💗 thank you Lauren for all the help and encouragement along the way! We appreciate it. Our home is absolutely beautiful.

Kim Barrette







  


  


  


  


  


Working with Kimberlite was the easiest part of the whole building process (bank not so much)! From the floor plan to the color selections, they made everything very simple and easy going. I would definitely recommend anyone looking to building to definitely check them out!! You won’t be disappointed!!

Rachel Silliman











  
  



  
  







Enhancing Communities through Real Estate. Buy, Sell, Build, Rent or Invest in Victoria, TX and the Crossroads Area.

4800 N Navarro, Suite 100
Victoria, TX 77904
(361) 582-HOME | (361) 582-4663
sales@fergmar.com
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